STCU Delegation Attending BIO2006
Azerbaijan 
· Dr. Shair Gurbanov, Deputy Director,  Anti-Plague Station, Baku, Shair-gurbanov@mail.ru
· Dr. Fuad Mammedli, Virologist, National Virology Laboratory, Anti-Plague Station, Baku, Futik76@rambler.ru
· Dr. Farkhanda Sadikhova, Leading Virologist, National Virology Laboratory, Anti-Plague Station, Baku, sadikhovaf@rambler.ru
Ukraine 
· Dr. Mykhaylo Babkin, Department Head, Institute of Experimental and Clinical Veterinary Medicine, Kharkiv, epizootol@vet.kharkov.ua
· Prof. Yaroslav Blyum, Acting Director, Institute of Cell Biology and Genetic Engineering, Kyiv, cellbio@cellbio.freenet.viaduk.net, yablume@univ.kiev.ua
· Dr. Oleksandr Grynevych, Director of Biotechnology, JSC FARMAK, Kyiv, og41914@farmak.kiev.ua
· Acad. Serhiy Komisarenko, Director, Institute of Biochemistry, Academician-Secretary of the Division for Molecular Biology, Biochemistry, Experimental and Clinical Physiology of the National Academy of Sciences of Ukraine, Kyiv, svk@biochem.kiev.ua, secretar@biochem.kiev.ua
· Mr. Taras Lyaskovsky, Head of Biologics Registration Sector, State Administration for Drugs and Medical Items, Kyiv, taras@kw.ua
· Acad. Anatoly Mazurkevych, Academy Secretary, Department of Veterinary Medicine, Ukrainian Academy of Agricultural Sciences, Kyiv, amaz@nauu.kiev.ua, patent@uaan.kiev.ua
· Dr. Serhiy  Nychyk, Director, Sumy State Biofactory, Kyiv, info@biofabrika.sumy.ua
· Prof. Valeriy Pokrovskyy, Leading Researcher, Institute of Surface Chemistry, Kyiv

· Dr. Oleh Stasyk, Senior Scientists, Institute of Cell Biology, Lviv, stasyk@biochem.lviv.ua
· Prof. Borys Stegniy, Director, Institute of Experimental and Clinical Veterinary Medicine, Kharkiv, admin@vet.kharkov.ua, inform@vet.kharkov.ua
Uzbekistan
· Dr. Shakhnoz Azimova, Director, Institute of the Chemistry of Plant Substances, Tashkent, genlab@uzsci.net
STCU representatives

· Mr. Vic Korsun, Deputy Executive Director (US), vic.korsun@stcu.int
· Dr. Lyubov Taranenko, Governmental Partnerships Manager, lyubov.taranenko@stcu.int
